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20-Game Plan #2

DAY DATE OPPONENT

Mon Apr 8
Sat Apr 20
Wed Apr 24
Sun May 5
Fri May 17
Tue May 21
Wed Jun 5
Sun Jun 9
Fri Jun 21
Wed Jul 3
Sun Jul 7
Mon Jul 22
Sat Aug 3
Thu Aug 8
Tue Aug 20
Sat Aug 24
Sun Sep 1
Thu Sep 12
Tue Sep 24
Sat Sep 28
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